of the Secunty injerest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice Dated 
06.02.2025 calling upon lhe Borrower! Co-Borrower Mr. Bhagirath N. Trived! and Mrs, 
Niharikaben Bhagirathbhai Trivedi io repay the amount mentioned mn the notice being 

Rs. 31,86,500,94/- (Rupees Thirty One Lakhs Eighty Six Thousand Five Hundred! 
Ninety Four Paise) plus lurtherinterestand othar charges within 6D days fram the date of 

receiptol the said nolice 

Tha Borrower! Co-Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notioe is hereby given 

to the Borrower and the Public in General thet the undersigned has taken Possession of

[...]

tule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demend Notice 
Dated 30.06.2025 calling upon the Borrower!s Mr. Ravishankar Mohanial Devani 
and Mrs. Ghandraben Mohanlal Devani to repay the Amount mentioned in the notice 
being Rs. 10,19,406/- (in words Rupees Ten Lakh Nineteen Thousand Four 
Hundred Six) within 60 days Iron the date of receiptol thea said natica. 

The Borrower having faited to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the 
Borrower and the Public in General that the undersigned has taken Symbolic 
Possession of the property described herein below inexercise of powers: